
16

29

FB
10

8

HI
LL

16

47 15
3

5

2
57

1

22 11

ROAD

31 1

Boro Const & Ward Bdy

Ga
mb

le 
Hil

l
GR

EE
N

45

BRAMLEY

21 17
19

75.1m

3

2

GA
MB

LE

LB

RING

27
23

TANNERY YARD

15

Pa
th

2

56

55

12

16

49

49

SPRING VALLEY COURT

Mast
25

64

HOUGH END COURT

HOUGH END GARDENS

8Site B
Site A

¯
LAND AT RING ROAD BRAMLEY

LEEDS
LS13

PLAN No        19513/A
Path: G:\PLANS AND PROJECTS\Land Records Plans\19500 - 19599\19513A Land at Ring Road Bramley PANEL.mxd

You are not permitted to copy, sub-licence, distribute or sell any of this data 
to third parties in any form.
Produced by Land Records, City Development, Leeds City Council

1:1,250

LAND SOLD BY
LEEDS CITY COUNCIL

0 10 20 30 405
Metres

´

PREP BY                      J Sohanpall 
DATE SAVED:              15/12/2020
OS No:                          SE 2433
SCALE                        

WARD BOUNDARY

SUBJECT SITE´ LAND LEASED OUT BY
LEEDS CITY COUNCIL

LAND OWNED BY
LEEDS CITY COUNCIL

© Crown Copyright and database right 2020  Ordnance Survey LA100019567 
LCC INTERNAL USE ONLY,  NOT FOR EXTERNAL DISTRIBUTION

Farnley & Wortley
Ward

Armley
Ward

UN- REGISTERED 
LAND

Pudsey
Ward


